
 

   
 

ABRIDGED INVITATION FOR BIDS 

 

                              THDC INDIA LIMITED  

   

 
REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS 

FOR 

“OUTSOURCING OF OPERATION & MAINTENANCE WORK OF TEHRI HPP (4X250 
MW)” 

AT  
TEHRI HPP AND DAM AREA, THDC INDIA LIMITED, PO: BHAGIRATHIPURAM, 

TEHRI GARHWAL, UTTARAKHAND-249124, INDIA 
 

INVITATION  FOR  BIDS (IFB)/NOTICE INVITING TENDERS (NIT) 

 

(Domestic Competitive Bidding) 

GeM Bid Number: GEM/2024/B/5343819 dated 30.08.2024 

RFP Document no.: THDCIL/NCR/CC-502                                                                                                               

Name of Work: REQUEST FOR PROPOSALS FOR OUTSOURCING OF OPERATION & MAINTENANCE WORK 
OF TEHRI HPP (4X250 MW) 

Type of Bidding: E-tendering/ Single Stage Two Envelope on GeM Portal 

RFP document Download:  From 30.08.2024 to 23.09.2024 upto 15:00  hrs (IST) 

Receipt of PQ & Techno-Commercial and Price Bids: 23.09.2024  upto 15:00 hrs (IST) 

Date and Time of opening of PQ & Techno-Commercial Bids: 23.09.2024 upto 15:30 hrs (IST) 

Pre Bid Meeting on :09.09.24 at 11:00 hrs 

Date and Time of opening of Price Bids: Shall be intimated separately 

Contact Details: HOD (Corporate Contracts), THDC India Ltd., NCR office, Plot No. 20, Sector-14, Kaushambi, 
Ghaziabad – 201010 (UP), India 

Tel: 0120-2816721; 0120-2816930 

Email: corpcontract@thdc.co.in 

Website: https:// www.gem.gov.in or www.thdc.co.in  

Registered Office: BHAGIRATHI BHAWAN, (TOP TERRACE), BHAGIRATHIPURAM, TEHRI GARHWAL-249001,  
CIN: U45203UR1988GOI009822 

 
 
  

http://www.gem.gov.in/

